
LÖRDAG 3X40 / 3X20

SENIORER ELIT

1 Sven Haglund Trollhättebygdens. 62737 392 381 389 1162
2 Björn Bergström Krokek 4752 393 372 388 1153
3 Jonas Jacobsson Krokek 59669 385 375 392 1152
4 Leif S. Rolland Norge 389 385 374 1148
5 Mikael Arvidsson Jönköping 3515 388 375 384 1147
6 Jonas Edman Jönköping 428 394 369 381 1144
7 Per Sandberg Uppsala 59509 381 373 384 1138 95

8 Mikael Larsson Bollnäs 59230 391 368 379 1138 94

9 Anders Persson Furulund 2122 385 372 380 1137 96 97

10 Björn Pantzar Nacka 717 389 369 379 1137 95 97

11 Johan Lindberg Lv 3 876 388 365 382 1135
12 Dan Jonsson Kviberg 152 387 360 380 1127
13 Arne Morten Nyflöt Norge 388 359 377 1124

SENIORER A+B

1 Anders Johansson Skillingmark SA 59602 388 373 388 1149
2 Jonas Sjöberg Skövde SA 831 390 370 382 1142
3 Stefan Burchardt Söderala SA 63364 396 368 375 1139
4 P-O Sundgren Bromölla SA 2128 390 363 374 1127
5 Mikael Johansson Jönköping SA 2030 388 357 374 1119
6 Christian Erlandsson Sjuhäradsbygden SA 65585 396 353 365 1114
7 Peter Bergfeldt Lidingö SA 2455 386 347 375 1108
8 Emil Pettersson Krokek SA 3694 389 341 377 1107
9 Robert Karlsson Trollhättebygdens. SA 175 383 356 367 1106

DAMER

1 Berit Olsson Ystad 5927 196 194 190 580
2 Marie Enqvist Eskilstuna 448 199 183 194 576
3 Emma Karlsson Morlanda 322 195 191 188 574
4 Maria Persson Sjuhäradsbygden 1139 196 187 190 573
5 Linda Mauritzon Mönsterås 372 192 192 188 572
6 Christina Bengtsson I 16 / Lv 6 59479 192 182 194 568 98 96

7 Linda Harling Skövde 832 195 186 187 568 91 96

8 Anna Löfvander Dagstorp 755 189 177 182 548
9 Sara Wallen Eskilstuna 62217 191 176 171 538

INTERNATIONELLA 50 METER, ESKILSTUNA 16-17 JUNI 2001



DAMJUNIORER A

1 Johanna Fritzon Skövde 65853 195 176 187 558
2 Frida Andersson Trollhättebygdens. 63660 198 173 186 557 93

3 Jessica Gustavsson Kviberg 64732 196 175 186 557 91

4 Hanna Hallnäs Sjuhäradsbygden 61148 197 176 183 556
5 Ewa Johansson Norrköping 60374 192 174 187 553
6 Anna Olsson Gammelstorp 60478 190 182 176 548
7 Ida Frydenlund Norge 192 176 178 546
8 Pernilla Jonsson Krokek 61109 190 171 180 541
9 Mikaela Gillman Mönsterås 63790 192 155 185 532
10 Ida Karsrud Norge 193 148 182 523

DAMJUNIORER B+C

1 Rebecka Sundling I 16 / Lv 6 DJB 63990 195 185 188 568
2 Ann-Sofi Flodberg Söderala DJB 63774 198 184 185 567
3 Malin Gustavsson Kviberg DJC 67109 194 172 191 557 96

4 Silje Rognerud Norge DJB 190 186 181 557 91

5 Charlotte Myhrberg Gimo DJB 65048 193 179 183 555
6 Ida Solem Norge DJB 189 167 195 551
7 Maria Gustavsson Eskilstuna DJB 66167 191 174 185 550
8 Sofie Eriksson Eskilstuna DJC 67196 180 171 179 530
9 Fredrika Jönsson Kviberg DJC -87 192 150 187 529
10 Carina Norling Söderala DJC -87 189 142 158 489

HERRJUNIORER A

1 Christian Lejon Umeå 63730 392 370 389 1151
2 Karl Olsson Järnsida 62190 391 369 385 1145
3 Per Landin Hille 63780 391 366 376 1133
4 Are Hansen Norge 386 363 376 1125
5 Mattias Ryden Norrköping 61916 392 362 370 1124
6 Fredrik Norman I 16 / Lv 6 62200 385 365 372 1122
7 Richard Jacobsson Nacka 66654 387 352 377 1116
8 Gard Belgen Norge 388 354 371 1113
9 Emil Svensson Falkenberg 64896 383 348 381 1112
10 Hampus Svensson Åkarp 1909 393 357 361 1111
11 Joel Hvass Skövde 62298 385 335 377 1097
12 Erik Reksten Norge 375 337 382 1094
13 Erik Månsson Löberöd 63838 385 336 368 1089
14 Erik Eriksson Gimo 63177 378 336 356 1070

HERRJUNIORER B+C

1 Karl-Johan Jönsson Kviberg HJB 66123 389 349 366 1104
2 Glenn H Eide Norge HJB 388 349 365 1102
3 Marcus Gillman Mönserås HJC 66098 387 337 369 1093
4 Bjarne Muri Norge HJB 377 328 364 1069
5 Patrik Viitanen Kviberg HJB 66245 371 328 361 1060



SÖNDAG 60 LIGG

SENIORER ELIT

1 Mikael Arvidsson Jönköping 3515 98 100 100 99 100 99 596
2 Björn Pantzar Nacka 717 99 96 100 99 100 99 593
3 Johan Lindberg Lv 3 876 99 99 100 98 98 99 593
4 Mikael Larsson Bollnäs 59230 99 97 99 99 99 99 592
5 Dan Jonsson Kviberg 152 100 98 97 97 100 99 591
6 Sven Haglund Trollhättebygdens 62737 97 100 99 100 97 98 591
7 Jonas Edman Jönköping 428 99 98 99 97 99 98 590
8 Per Sandberg Uppsala 59509 99 98 98 99 99 97 590
9 Bengt Andersson Väsby 5340 97 98 98 100 97 98 588
10 Leif S. Rolland Norge 100 98 99 100 97 94 588
11 Arne Göransson Södermalm-L. 773 96 98 96 98 99 99 586
12 Anders Persson Furulund 2122 95 97 98 97 98 99 584
13 Björn Bergström Krokek 4752 93 97 99 97 98 97 581
14 Arne Morten Nyflöt Norge 94 98 95 99 95 98 579

SENIORER A+B

1 Stefan Burchardt Söderala SA 63364 98 98 98 100 98 99 591
2 Mikael Johansson Jönköping SA 2030 96 98 99 100 98 97 588
3 Jonas Sjöberg Skövde SA 831 100 96 98 97 99 96 586
4 P-O Sundgren Bromölla SA 2128 97 98 97 99 94 99 584
5 Tommy Jonsson Krokek SA 98 98 97 99 96 97 97 584
6 Robert Karlsson Trollhättebygdens. SA 175 95 96 99 97 95 99 581
7 Christian Erlandsson Sjuhäradsbygden SA 65585 96 98 97 98 95 97 581
8 Lars Hallnäs Sjuhäradsbygden SA 3009 95 94 98 94 96 99 576
9 Henning Larsson Skövde SA 65092 97 97 94 89 95 94 566

DAMER

1 Marie Enqvist Eskilstuna 448 100 99 99 98 99 99 594
2 Maria Persson Sjuhäradsbygden 1139 100 99 99 100 94 99 591
3 Berit Olsson Ystad 5927 99 99 99 97 97 99 590
4 Linda Mauritzon Mönsterås 372 99 99 97 98 96 100 589
5 Linda Harling Skövde 832 96 96 99 98 98 100 587
6 Emma Karlsson Morlanda 322 99 97 97 98 98 96 585
7 Anna Löfvander Dagstorp 755 100 96 97 97 96 94 580
8 Sara Wallen Eskilstuna 62217 95 96 96 93 99 99 578
9 Malin Erlandsson Sjuhäradsbygden (ej fått än) 94 94 96 90 96 92 562

INTERNATIONELLA 50 METER, ESKILSTUNA 16-17 JUNI 2001



DAMJUNIORER A

1 Frida Andersson Trollhättebygdens 63660 96 99 98 98 100 97 588
2 Camilla Nilsson Hille 63792 99 98 97 99 99 95 587
3 Anna Olsson Gammelstorp 60478 98 96 99 97 98 98 586
4 Jessica Gustavsson Kviberg 64732 98 99 96 97 99 97 586
5 Ida Frydenlund Norge 99 96 96 98 98 97 584
6 Johanna Fritzon Skövde 65853 98 98 96 98 97 96 583
7 Ida Karsrud Norge 99 96 100 97 96 95 583
8 Pernilla Jonsson Krokek 61109 94 97 98 98 96 96 579
9 Hanna Hallnäs Sjuhäradsbygden 61148 98 97 97 95 96 96 579
10 Ewa Johansson Norrköping 60374 96 97 96 98 94 96 577
11 Mikaela Gillman Mönsterås 63790 93 95 95 99 96 97 575

DAMJUNIORER B+C

1 Maria Gustavsson Eskilstuna DJB 66167 98 98 99 98 96 96 585
2 Malin Gustavsson Kviberg DJC 67109 97 97 97 97 96 100 584
3 Rebecka Sundling I 16 / Lv 6 DJB 63990 98 100 96 98 95 96 583
4 Ida Solem Norge DJB 99 98 97 97 96 95 582
5 Louise Larsson Hille DJC 66778 97 95 94 97 97 98 578
6 Silje Rognerud Norge DJB 96 94 95 97 100 96 578
7 Charlotte Myhrberg Gimo DJB 65048 96 96 98 96 97 95 578
8 Sofie Eriksson Eskilstuna DJC 67196 97 98 95 91 95 99 575
9 Ann-Sofi Flodberg Söderala DJB 63774 95 97 96 96 95 96 575
10 Fredrika Jönsson Kviberg DJC -87 98 90 91 92 94 95 560
11 Carina Norling Söderala DJC -87 93 91 98 91 90 91 554

HERRJUNIORER A

1 Christian Lejon Umeå 63730 99 98 99 99 98 99 592
2 Per Landin Hille 63780 99 100 98 99 100 96 592
3 Erik Månsson Löberöd 63838 97 99 98 97 98 99 588
4 Erik Reksten Norge 98 97 99 98 96 99 587
5 Are Hansen Norge 99 96 98 98 94 99 584
6 Karl Olsson Järnsida 62190 97 96 95 96 98 99 581
7 Curt Lejon Umeå 62180 96 98 96 98 97 96 581
8 Hampus Svensson Åkarp 1909 94 95 96 97 100 98 580
9 Fredrik Norman I 16 / Lv 6 62200 96 97 98 93 96 97 577
10 Mattias Ryden Norrköping 61916 97 90 97 98 98 95 575
11 Gard Belgen Norge 94 96 98 95 95 96 574

HERRJUNIORER B+C

1 Glenn H Eide Norge HJB 98 96 99 99 99 100 591
2 Karl-Johan Jönsson Kviberg HJB 66123 98 99 97 97 98 98 587
3 Bjarne Muri Norge HJB 97 95 95 96 99 98 580
6 Marcus Gillman Mönserås HJC 66098 97 95 95 98 95 96 576
4 Jimmy Larsson Krokek HJB 6734 94 96 95 96 93 98 572
5 Patrik Viitanen Kviberg HJB 66245 96 95 95 92 95 91 564



1 Sven Haglund Trollhättebygdens. 1162 8,8 10,2 9,8 9,1 9,9 10,5 9,2 9,7 9,3 10,4 1258,9 96,9
2 Björn Bergström Krokek 1153 10,1 9,7 9,5 10,6 10,5 7,5 10,4 9,3 9,7 10,6 1250,9 97,9
3 Anders Johansson Skillingmark 1149 10,3 9,5 9,8 10,1 8,1 10,5 9,7 9,3 9,4 10,2 1245,9 96,9
4 Mikael Arvidsson Jönköping 1147 9,0 9,5 10,4 9,7 9,7 10,1 10,3 9,6 10,7 9,8 1245,8 98,8
5 Leif S. Rolland Norge 1148 10,1 8,3 9,8 10,4 9,8 9,0 10,4 10,1 9,7 8,6 1244,2 96,2
6 Jonas Jacobsson Krokek 1152 10,2 9,6 9,5 9,2 8,7 10,3 10,1 7,5 7,1 9,8 1244,0 92,0
7 Jonas Sjöberg Skövde 1142 9,2 10,6 8,0 10,1 10,2 10,5 9,9 8,6 9,3 10,3 1238,7 96,7
8 Jonas Edman Jönlöping 1144 9,6 9,4 8,8 9,7 9,0 10,4 10,0 8,9 9,0 9,7 1238,5 94,5

1 Christian Lejon Umeå 1151 8,7 9,9 10,6 10,4 10,7 9,8 10,7 10,3 10,2 9,7 1252,0 101,0
2 Karl Olsson Järnsida 1145 9,2 9,8 10,4 9,3 10,0 8,6 10,5 8,4 9,3 9,0 1239,5 94,5
3 Are Hansen Norge 1125 10,1 9,4 9,5 9,6 10,1 9,7 9,4 10,3 10,5 10,6 1224,2 99,2
4 Per Landin Hille 1133 8,8 9,9 9,2 9,7 9,0 10,0 7,8 8,5 10,2 6,9 1223,0 90,0
5 Mattias Ryden Norrköping 1124 10,1 10,7 10,3 9,4 9,7 9,1 9,6 10,6 9,7 9,2 1222,4 98,4
6 Fredrik Norman I 16 / Lv 6 1122 9,5 8,9 10,2 8,6 10,4 9,4 10,3 9,6 7,7 7,7 1214,3 92,3
7 Gard Belgen Norge 1113 10,3 10,2 7,6 9,0 9,5 7,4 9,9 8,5 10,4 10,6 1206,4 93,4
8 Richard Jacobsson Nacka 1116 8,6 9,8 9,7 10,1 8,7 9,3 10,1 8,6 8,2 6,6 1205,7 89,7

FINAL 3X40 HERRJUNIORER

FINAL 3X40 SENIORER



1 Berit Olsson Ystad 580 9,7 10,5 8,7 8,5 10,0 9,3 10,0 8,6 10,2 8,4 673,9 93,9
2 Emma Karlsson Morlanda 574 10,0 10,0 8,9 10,0 10,6 9,6 8,8 10,7 10,1 9,9 672,6 98,6
3 Linda Mauritzon Mönsterås 572 9,5 8,5 9,0 9,8 9,3 10,3 10,7 10,5 9,7 10,1 669,4 97,4
4 Maria Persson Sjuhäradsbygden 573 10,4 8,5 10,0 9,4 7,4 10,6 9,1 10,6 10,3 9,6 668,9 95,9
5 Marie Enqvist Eskilstuna 576 10,3 6,2 10,2 8,5 8,3 8,7 8,1 9,5 9,9 9,6 665,3 89,3
6 Linda Harling Skövde 568 9,2 9,3 9,7 9,7 9,2 8,7 9,2 8,2 9,4 10,3 660,9 92,9
7 Anna Löfvander Dagstorp 548 9,6 10,0 10,5 9,0 9,3 9,0 7,2 10,1 9,7 10,3 642,7 94,7
8 Christina Bengtsson I 16 / Lv 6 568 568,0

1 Rebecka Sundling I 16 / Lv 6 568 10,5 10,3 9,4 9,0 9,0 8,5 10,0 7,3 9,5 9,5 661,0 93,0
2 Ann-Sofie Flodberg Söderala 567 9,4 10,5 8,3 10,5 9,3 8,8 10,1 9,5 9,3 7,6 660,3 93,3
3 Johanna Fritzon Skövde 558 9,6 9,5 10,7 8,3 10,3 9,3 9,9 9,8 9,3 9,0 653,7 95,7
4 Jessika Gustavsson Kviberg 557 6,4 8,9 10,4 9,4 10,5 10,4 8,3 10,1 9,9 10,4 651,7 94,7
5 Malin Gustavsson Kviberg 557 9,9 8,6 9,6 9,2 9,4 8,2 9,7 10,2 8,7 9,4 649,9 92,9
6 Hanna Hallnäs Sjuhäradsbygden 556 8,9 8,0 9,9 10,3 7,0 8,5 10,3 9,3 10,2 10,3 648,7 92,7
7 Frida Andersson Trollhättebygdens. 557 9,2 8,8 9,7 10,2 9,9 8,0 7,8 7,9 7,6 10,0 646,1 89,1
8 Silje Rognerud Norge 557 7,0 9,7 8,3 10,1 6,6 9,6 9,6 9,1 9,1 9,5 645,6 88,6

FINAL 3X20 DAMER

FINAL 3X20 DAMJUNIORER



1 Mikael Arvidssson Jönköping 596 10,7 10,1 10,7 10,4 9,8 10,2 9,9 10,5 10,6 10,2 699,1 103,1
2 Björn Pantzar Nacka 593 10,3 10,5 10,6 10,6 10,5 10,2 10,3 9,9 10,6 10,4 696,9 103,9
3 Sven Haglund Trollhättebygdens. 591 10,4 10,5 10,1 10,7 10,4 10,4 10,7 10,3 10,7 10,6 695,8 104,8
4 Dan Jonsson Kviberg 591 10,1 10,4 10,2 10,9 10,4 9,7 9,9 10,4 10,2 10,5 693,7 102,7
5 Johan Lindberg Lv 3 593 10,1 9,8 9,7 9,9 10,5 10,0 10,0 10,6 9,7 10,4 693,7 100,7
6 Mikael Larsson Bollnäs 592 10,4 10,4 10,7 9,7 9,7 9,3 9,9 10,1 10,4 9,9 692,5 100,5
7 Jonas Edman Jönköping 590 10,4 10,4 10,7 9,9 10,2 9,1 10,7 9,7 10,5 10,3 691,9 101,9
8 Stefan Burchardt Söderala 591 10,3 10,0 10,6 10,1 9,8 9,1 10,6 9,9 9,9 9,9 691,2 100,2

1 Christian Lejon Umeå 592 10,2 10,7 10,4 10,2 10,4 10,4 10,0 10,4 10,4 10,5 695,6 103,6
2 Glenn H. Eide Norge 591 10,1 10,3 10,1 10,8 10,5 10,6 10,0 9,8 10,7 10,7 694,6 103,6
3 Per Landin Hille 592 10,8 9,6 9,7 10,1 10,6 10,5 10,0 10,1 10,5 10,6 694,5 102,5
4 Karl-Johan Jönsson Kviberg 587 10,1 10,4 10,3 10,7 10,4 9,9 9,6 10,8 10,2 10,0 689,4 102,4
5 Erik Reksten Norge 587 10,4 9,9 9,9 10,6 10,6 10,0 10,0 10,2 10,4 9,6 688,6 101,6
6 Erik Månsson Löberöd 588 10,1 9,4 10,4 10,4 9,2 10,1 10,6 9,9 9,0 10,7 687,8 99,8
7 Are Hansen Norge 584 10,5 10,3 9,9 9,9 10,2 10,1 10,8 10,8 10,2 9,2 685,9 101,9
8 Karl Olsson Järnsida 581 10,3 9,9 10,0 9,9 10,2 10,1 10,1 9,8 10,1 9,9 681,3 100,3

FINAL 60 LIGG HERRJUNIORER

FINALER 60 LIGG SENIORER


